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202008140003
51690

08/14/2020
11:30:04

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202008140003
51640

08/14/2020
11:29:59

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202008140003
51680

08/14/2020
11:30:03

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202008140003
51660

08/14/2020
11:30:01

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202008250003
70020

08/25/2020
09:50:20

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202008140003
51670

08/14/2020
11:30:02

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202008140003
51650

08/14/2020
11:30:00

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202008140003
51700

08/14/2020
11:30:05

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202008140003
51710

08/14/2020
11:30:06

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202009010003
86000

09/01/2020
09:58:17

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202009140004
08450

09/14/2020
10:38:57

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

202009140004
08690

09/14/2020
11:08:41

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6


