Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference											Logol
instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	Марьоок	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008140003 51690	08/14/2020 11:30:04	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202008140003 51640	08/14/2020 11:29:59	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202008140003 51680	08/14/2020 11:30:03	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202008140003 51660	08/14/2020 11:30:01	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202008250003 70020	08/25/2020 09:50:20	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202008140003 51670	08/14/2020 11:30:02	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202008140003 51650	08/14/2020 11:30:00	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202008140003 51700	08/14/2020 11:30:05	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202008140003 51710	08/14/2020 11:30:06	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202009010003 86000	09/01/2020 09:58:17	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202009140004 08450	09/14/2020 10:38:57	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
202009140004 08690	09/14/2020 11:08:41	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						